RB TUE 1.30PM OPEN - DECEMBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 113
2 101
3 120
4 122
5 115
6 127
7 125
8 116
9 102
10 133
11 = 126
11 = 103
13 106
14 124
15 107

PETER ROBINSON / KEVIN DAVIES
ELAINE DIGNAN / IAN MACLAREN
PHILIP JAFFE / MARIENNE JAFFE
MARIKA LORSCHY / JANICE HARRIS
JOHN MILSTON / RUTH PHILLIPS
DAVID CRAIG / FELIX SHTEYMAN
LORNA ICHILCIK / MANNIE ICHILCIK
ROSLYN HOWES / MARGARET FOSTER
JANIE RUSS / JULIA CONNOR
BERNARD EDELSTEIN / PETER COX
THELMA SHER / ADRIENNE SACKS
JULIANNE ROCKS / FRANCES LYONS
LOUISE CHAIN / ANNETTE SACHER
KATHRYN BRIEN / JEAN WILLIAMS
JOSEPH VAN POPPEL / BILL MCSWIGGAN
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Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

62.55

40.33

57.61

55.56

40.33
49.79

56.79
38.48

43.42

61.01
58.33
50.79
54.76
39.58
48.41
50.53

50.79

48.41

39.68

54.76
24.70

53.13
58.54
50.00
52.69
56.25
60.00
45.38
47.71
46.25
51.92
49.62
46.25
41.73
42.50
30.19

49.73
58.79
36.81

45.60

49.45

58.52

43.96

42.58

35.71
48.35

46.92
53.65
51.35

46.88
55.00
60.63

33.85
40.96
38.96
55.00
41.15
46.35

Total

58.90
58.56
54.02
52.93
52.47
51.76
51.66
49.55
48.95
48.10
47.33
47.33
46.44
46.14
46.04

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.03
0.72
0.52
0.34
0.26
0.21
0.17
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